OO NOOUVILHESE WNER

e e N e
uH WNRERO

Thursday Senior Final Standings for 2024

Bernicks / Jacks
Parker

Detail and Dash
Kurtz Catering

Kari Toyota / Mac Sports
Miller High Life Boys
Players Sports Bar
Silver Top Hat
McGladrey
Whippersnappers
Journeymen

The Other Guys
MediQwest

Spin Doctors

Erbert & Gerberts

407.5
403.5
390
371
365.5
361
352
351
346.5
340.5
338
333.5
333
331.5
331.5



